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LEADERSHIP AND SUPPORTERS

LEADERSHIP

BENEFIT CHAIRS
Christopher P. Conniff
Anne and Joel Ehrenkranz

Deborah L. Gersh

Robert M. Kaufman
Timothy M. McCrystal

DINNER CO-CHAIRS
Julie and Bob Daum
The Doyle Family
Peter H. Gleason

Mary R. (Nina) Henderson

Phyllis and Slade Mills
Oxeon

Betty and Carl Pforzheimer
Alexandra and Drew Schiff

https://staging.vnshealth.org/2022gala/2022-leadership-and-supporters/
https://staging.vnshealth.org/2022gala/2022-leadership-and-supporters/
https://www.vnshealth.org/
https://staging.vnshealth.org/2022gala/gala-donate/


DINNER VICE-CHAIRS

Scott Decker
Mendy Kaff

NewYork-Presbyterian Hospital

DINNER COMMITTEE
ADAPT Community Network

Lisa R. Adinolfi
Susan Aldrich

Aspire Healthcare Solutions
Margaret and Alec Bancroft

Susan and Jim Baumann
Beacon Health Options
Jeffrey H. Becker, Esq.

Jack Bernath
Rob Bevan

Karen Boykin-Towns
Beatrice and Douglas Broadwater

C. Thomas Brown
Steven Bussey

Ildiko and Gilbert Butler
Robert Caione

Fran Cartwright, PhD, RN-BC, AOCN, FAAN
CenterLight Healthcare PACE

Kathy Hirata Chin
Peggy and Dick Danziger

E. Mary C. and Maxwell Davidson III
Sherly Demosthenes-Atkinson

Eugenie A. Doyle and Samuel Burr
Jane Marie Doyle, MD and John Day, Jr., MD
Laurie Doyle and Christopher J. Doyle, MD

Richard A. Doyle
Brittany and Kurt Dudas

Martin R. Dunbar
Edith and Robert DuPuy

Steven M. Durels
Sarah L. Eames

Joan and Bob Easton



Enexia Specialty
ExpandTheRoom

Tina and Raymond Falci
Kenneth Faltischek

Family Home Care Services of Brooklyn and Queens
Marki and Daniel Flannery

Tonianne Florentino
Marcus Fontaine

FORVIS
Nonnie and George Frelinghuysen

Mary Ann Fribourg
Brett R. Friedman

Kathryn S. Fuller and Stephen P. Doyle
Deborah Gardner
Robin Gelburd
Mike Gelman
Gensler

Anne Goldman
Greenberg Traurig, LLP

Chaim Greenfeld
Ari Greenfield

Celia and Jonathan Greenstein
Stephen D. Haymes

Health Recovery Solutions
Patricia and Steve Helms

HHAeXchange
J.P. Morgan Chase & Co.

Moshe Jacobs
Nugi Jakobishvili
Jeffrey J. Jakubecy

Susan Kath and Steven Schindler
Catherine and Christopher Kinney

Josh Klein
L & L Holding Company, LLC
Angela and Michael Laskoff

Michael B. Laskoff
Judy and Leonard Lauder

Luz Liebeskind
Susan and Art Lindenauer

Marcelo Lopez
Russell Lusak

The Lynton Family



Mark MacDonald
Gary E. MacDougal

Manatt, Phelps and Phillips, LLP
Sal Manfredonia

The Marc Haas Foundation
Stephanie Marcantonio

Joseph D. Mark
Mazars USA LLP

Donna E. McCabe, DNP, RN
Drew McGhee and Peter W. Davidson

Linda McKarrm
Joan McPhee

Simone-Marie L. Meeks
Carlos Mendez

Ronay and Richard Menschel
Jennifer Milacci and Marc Scher

MMI Agency
Ellen H. Moskowitz
Christine Moundas
Paul Mourning
Michael Mulgrew
Nadia Neranjan
Netsmart & McBee
James Newfield
Nadine Orloff

Parachute Health
Carolyn and Bill Patterson

David Pomeranz
Joe Prasad
Eric Price
Alex Prough

Emily and John Rafferty
Carol Raphael and Dr. Charles Olson

David L. Reich, MD
Daniel Reingold

Corinne and Ronald Rieder
Paula L. Root

James B. Rosenblum
Michael N. Rosenblut

Gayle Rosenthal, MD and Joel Press, MD
Susan Ross and Andrew L. Sommer

Hans Ruddy
Gerard Ryan



Jeffrey Sachs
Deborah M. Sale
Roberto Samedy
Carla Santos
Dan Savitt

Bernhard Schiel
Lisa and David Schiff
Christopher Schmidt

Arthur Schwabe
Lorraine and Richard Schwarz

Matt Seiden
Lou Shapiro

Jeffrey Shemia
Andrew Shulman
John S. Siffert
Rob Simione

Tara I. Stacom
Moshe Stareshefsky
Joshua Steiner

Eileen Sullivan-Marx, PhD, RN, FAAN
Bill Teman

Ronald Tirelus
Edward Torres

Verizon
Anne Weeks

David N. Weinraub
Shlomie Weiss

Deedee and Barrie Wigmore
Martha Wolfgang and Peter Hutchings

Sofia Yagudaev

SUPPORTERS
LILLIAN WALD SPONSOR

Anne and Joel Ehrenkranz
Robert M. Kaufman
Ropes & Gray LLP



NURSING CHAMPIONS
Julie and Bob Daum
The Doyle Family
Peter H. Gleason

Mary R. (Nina) Henderson
Phyllis and Slade Mills

Oxeon

Betty and Carl Pforzheimer
Alexandra and Drew Schiff/The Schiff Foundation

Susan Sommer and Stephen A. Warnke
Town Hall Ventures

Anonymous

CAREGIVER ADVOCATES
Homecare Homebase

NewYork-Presbyterian Hospital

People Care, Inc.
TowerBrook Capital

AIDE SUPPORTERS
Bestcare, Inc.

Boulevard Home Care Associates
Gilbert & Ildiko Butler Family Foundation

Cognizant
Crayhill Capital

Crowell & Moring LLP
Cushman & Wakefield, Inc./Tara I. Stacom

Epstein Becker & Green, P.C.
FAIR Health, Inc.

HHAeXchange

Hospital for Special Surgery
The J.M. Kaplan Fund
Nugi Jakobishvili

Personal-Touch Home Care of N.Y., Inc.



Premier Home Health Care Services, Inc.
Corinne and Ronald Rieder
Rosenblum Newfield, LLC
The Royal Care Inc.
Seiden Advertising

HEALTHCARE ACCESS SUPPORTERS
5 Penn Plaza LLC

Angela and Michael Laskoff
The Marc Haas Foundation

Proskauer Rose LLP/Ellen H. Moskowitz
SL Green Realty Corp.

Deedee and Barrie Wigmore

VETERANS SUPPORTERS
Susan and Jim Baumann

Enexia Specialty
The Mount Sinai Hospital

New York Home Health Care Equipment
United Federation of Teachers

NFP SUPPORTERS
Susan and Christopher Conniff

Edith and Robert DuPuy
Emerald Document Imaging
Tina and Raymond Falci

Family Home Care Services of Brooklyn and Queens
Mary Ann Fribourg

Greater New York Hospital Association
L & L Holding Company, LLC
Judy and Leonard Lauder
Emily and John Rafferty



Gayle Rosenthal, MD and Joel Press, MD
Susan Ross and Andrew L. Sommer

GUARDIANS
C. Thomas Brown
CareConnect

CenterLight Healthcare PACE
E. Mary C. and Maxwell Davidson III

FORVIS
Nonnie and George Frelinghuysen

Greenberg Traurig, LLP

Gary E. MacDougal
Meryl and Joseph Mark

Mercy Home Care & Medical Supplies, Inc.
RiverSpring Health

Selfhelp Community Services, Inc.
Verizon

WTW

LGBTQ+ SUPPORTERS
Amida Care

Anchor Healthcare
Danziger Family Fund at The Chicago Community Foundation

Brittany and Kurt Dudas
Edison Home Health Care

Falk Technical Service Corp.
Friends for Gregory Meeks
Gannon Vitolo Contracting
Health Recovery Solutions

Healthplex, Inc.

Susan Kath and Steven Schindler
Catherine and Christopher Kinney

Lankler Siffert & Wohl LLP
MedImpact

Ronay and Richard Menschel
Carolyn and Bill Patterson



Pella Care LLC
PMA Companies

Lorraine & Richard Schwarz Family Foundation
Joshua Steiner

SUPPORTERS
665 Bergen Ave. Corp.

Always Home Care
Bradley Marketing Group/Safeguard

Cain Brothers, a division of KeyBanc Capital Markets
F. Bruce Cohen

Empower
Patricia Tucker Ewert

Forcura
Brett R. Friedman

Wendy Gordon and Laurance Rockefeller
Harmony Healthcare IT

Independent Franchise Partners, LLP
Landauer Medstar - An AdaptHealth Company

Susan and Art Lindenauer
Marsh & McLennan Agency
Donna E. McCabe, DNP, RN

Joan McPhee
MedScope

Jennifer Milacci and Marc Scher
Milliman, Inc.,

Nationwide Screening Services
NewYork-Presbyterian Queens

Parachute Health
Liz and Jeff Peek
Deborah M. Sale

Simone Development Companies
Worldwide Security Network

FRIENDS
Abell Eskew Landau LLP
ADAPT Community Network



Aspire Healthcare Solutions
Beacon Health Options
BHRAGS Home Care Corp.

Beatrice and Douglas Broadwater
Brown & Weinraub, PLLC

Business Intelligence Associates, Inc.
CABS Health Network

Care365
CareAcademy

Caribou Rewards
Columbia University School of Nursing

Connect America
Joan and Bob Easton

Extended Nursing Personnel
Marki and Daniel Flannery

Florentino & Grimshaw LLC Deborah M. Friedman, MD
Frist Cressey Ventures

Gensler
Girling Health Care of New York

Julie S. Glickstein, MD, FACC, FAAP
Greater NY Nursing Services

Kathryn Haslanger
Abbe A. Heller

Patricia and Steve Helms
Impresiv Health

J.P. Morgan Chase & Co.
KPMG LLP

LIBERTY Dental Plan
The Lynton Family

Manatt, Phelps and Phillips, LLP
Mazars USA LLP
MMI Agency

Mobile Health
Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP

Netsmart & McBee
NYU Rory Meyers College of Nursing

Parker Jewish Institute for Health Care
and Rehabilitation

PIX11
Preferred Home Care of New York

Carol Raphael and Dr. Charles Olson
Rebecca Rosow



Lisa Rutkovsky, MD
Jeffrey Sachs

SimiTree
Somos IPA, LLC

White Glove Community Care
Martha Wolfgang and Peter Hutchings

HEALTHCARE SUPPORTERS
Alternate Staffing
Byram Healthcare

Care At Home - Diocese of Brooklyn
Cooperative Home Care Associates, Inc.

Sarah L. Eames
HealthEdge Software, Inc.

Sarah-Ann Kramarsky
LevelUP Human Capital Solutions

Marx Realty

Mascioni & Behrmann Architecture, P.C.
William McElwain

Dominique and Tony Milbank
MSI Health Solutions LLC
Deacon John M. Powers

Queens Boulevard Extended Care Facility
Cynthia and Tom Sculco

Voya Investment Management

DONORS*

Suzanne and James Aisenberg
Arcadia Electrical Company

Avenue Solutions
Ibolya Balla-McKeon

Rosemary Baughn and Lou Tamburro
Martha Berry and Curtis Cravens

Clara Bingham
Carroll Bogert

Kathy and Dave Bowles



Caren Browning Jennifer and Christopher
Jennifer and Christopher Brullo

Susan Cummins Caputo and Alexander Alvarez
Carillon Tower Advisers

Tania Chamlian
Cicero Consulting Associates

Cintas Corporation
Bridget and John Coston

Betty Cuervo and Michael Bernstein
Claire Fagin, PhD, RN, FAAN

Lisa Feldman
Elizabeth Fine

Marcia and Bruce Fowle
Senator William H. Frist, MD
Future Tech Enterprise, Inc.

Lisa Gilligan
Amy Glosser and Janno Lieber

Frances and Jack Harris
Linda C. Imes
Sherry Jacobson

Kovacs Security Systems, Inc.
Judy Kuhn

Geraldine S. Kunstadter
Elaine Langone

Alison and Dominique LeMaire
Mariscal Design

Mathy Mezey, EdD, RN, FAAN
David Mirsky
Janet Nelson
Susan Nitze

Northwell Health
Tara Noto

Deedee and Kerry Parker
Elizabeth and Wade Parks

Dr. Elise Paschen
Keith J. Patterson

Loretta Radice and Thomas Drelles
Redesign Health

Mary and Win Rutherfurd
Christina and Dan Savitt

Charlotte and Peter Schoenfeld
Ellen Seidman and Gregory Kaufman



Lois and Arthur Stainman
Alexandra Styron and Edward Beason

Nicki and Harold Tanner
Allison von Klemperer

White Glove Placement, Inc.
Devin Woodley

Anonymous

as of 12/27/22
*Donations of $250-$1,249

SUPPORT NOW
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